
Amber	Way	Jewelry	
Gina	and	Denis	Giadrosich		Cypress,	TX		
amberwayjewelry@comcast.net		
http://www.amberwayjewelry.com/		
	
Angel's	Rocks	and	Fossils	
Angelyn	Davis,	Doug	Walser	-	Tomball,	TX		
angelynd99@gmail.com		
http://www.rocksandfossilsluke1940.com/		
	
Angela	Fowler's	Wire	Art	Jewelry		
Angela	Fowler	and	Ron	Talhelm	-	Houston,	TX		
atalhelm@comcast.net		
angelafowler.com		
	
Bits	of	Nature	Décor	
Meredith	Howse	–	Houston,	TX	
meredith@bitsofnaturedecor.com	
bitsofnature.com	
	
Bitterroot	Rocks	and	Minerals		
Joe	and	Donna	Grimes	-	Seguin,	TX		
jtgrimes@peoplepc.com		
	
Blue	Llama	Jewelry	
Travis	Phillips	
Chandler,	TX		
bluellamagems@gmail.com		
	
Carved	Opal	and	Obsidian		
Larry	and	Pamela	Castle	-	Austin,	TX		
opalobsidian@yahoo.com		
	
Chaotic2Creations	
Kris	Dingfield	and	Rachel	Ford-Dingfield	-	Humble,	TX	
kaipuravida@gmail.com		
http://www.facebook.com/chaotic2creations	
	
Crystal	Monster	
Miao	Yang	
City	of	Industry,	CA		
crystalmonster@gmail.com			
	
Cutter's	Bench,	The	
Bruce	and	Renee	Furst	
Corrales,	NM		
thecuttersbench@hotmail.com		
	
	



Del’s	Opals	
Ron	Jones	
Northlake,	Texas	
Bcaybeads@yahoo.com	
	
Dillon’s	Agates	
Darwin	'Matt'	Dillon	and	Leslie	McCaleb	Dillon	
Beeville,	TX	
dillon8043@sbcglobal.net		
	
DB	Opals	
Dan	Statz,	Beth	Statz	
Fitchburg,	WI	
dan.statz@yahoo.com			
eadesigns@yahoo.com		
	
Dean	Lagerwall	Minerals		
Dean	Lagerwall	
Lake	Jackson,	TX		
dean_lagerwall@yahoo.com		
	
Earth's	Fine	Art	
Randy	Clements	
Garland,	TX		
earthsfineart@gmail.com		
	
Earthworks	
Pat	Napolitano	
Round	Rock,	TX		
patnapper@gmail.com		
	
Eddie's	Rocks	and	Relics	
Eddie	Harmon	
Brownsboro,	TX		
keharmon2@embarqmail.com		
	
Fantastic	Stones	and	Accessories		
Sandy	Virgadamo	-	Metaire,	LA		
virgadam@bellsouth.net		
	
Fender	Natural	Resources		
John	and	Maryanne	Fender	-	Richardson,	TX		
fenderminerals@gmail.com		
fenderminerals.etsy.com		
	
Fenn's	Gems	and	Minerals	LLC		
Benny	and	Lucy	Fenn	
Mesilla	Park,	NM		
bennyfenn@zianet.com		



	
Fossil	Fanatics	LLC	
Rod	and	Lisa	Harmeier	-	Magnolia,	TX		
rharmeier@yahoo.com		
fossilfanaticsllc@yahoo.com	
	
Fossils.com	
David	Kennedy	
The	Woodlands,	TX	
David@fossils.com	
	
Gems	in	the	Rough	
Jacob	and	Astrid	Proctor	
Huber.astrid@gmail.com	
Rocksandmineralshop.com	
	
Geode	Gallery,	The		
Michael	A.	Sandstrom	-	Davenport,	IA		
sand@maplecity.com	
geodegallery.com		
	
Horizon	Mineral	
Joe	Jelks	
Lewes,	DE		
horizonlap@hotmail.com	
		
J	&	J	Collectables	
Joe	and	Joyce	Fontaine	-	Cypress,	TX		
jfontaine@sbcglobal.net		
rocksandmineralsforyou.com		
	
JH	Stone	Galleria	
Jerry	Howard	and	Jessie	Lavery	-	League	City,	TX		
jhstonegalleria@gmail.com		
	
Judy	Bennett	Jewelry	and	Cabs	
Judy	Bennett	and	Molly	Slack	
Friendswood,	TX	
thisjewelsforyou@aol.com	
	
Lane's	Rock	Shop	
Lane	Gregson	
Huntsville,	TX		
tgregson@amplecomputers.com	
		
Laura's	Custom	Beads		
Laura	Willard	
Houston,	TX		
lawlrd01@hotmail.com	



	
Lonestar	Meteorites		
Brian	Barnett	
Kyle,	TX		
aerolitee@austin.rr.com	
		
Love	of	Land	Images		
Delbert	&	Joyce	Speed	
Dallas,	TX		
llispeed2@gmail.com	
		
Mineral	Search		
Doug	Wallace	
Little	Elm,	TX		
diggerdfw@aol.com	
		
Monarch	Mineral	and	Fossil		
Marc	Villareal	
Corpus	Christi,	TX		
mvillarreal@southtxdefense.com	
	
Nature's	Reflection		
Tim	and	Holly	Smith	Houston,	TX		
natures@sbcglobal.net		
		
Nature's	Treasures	of	Texas	
Karen	Richards	-	Austin,	TX	
krichards@ntrocks.com		
Naturestreasures.com	/ntrocks.com		
	
North	Star	Turquoise	
Clint	and	Louisa	Chaska	(Cross)	
Florissant,	CO		
crossfamily1000@aol.com	
	
Patty	Scott	Designs	
Patty	Scott	
Cypress,	TX		
pattyscottdesigns@gmail.com	
		
Paul	Staber	Minerals	&	Fossils		
Paul	Staber	-	Plano,	TX		
paulstaber@yahoo.com	
paulstaberminerals@yahoo.com	
	
Rocksaholics	LLC	
Aisha	Jan	and	Arif	Jan	-	Irving,	TX		
rocksaholics@yahoo.com		
Rocksaholics.com		



	
San	Juan	Gems	
Larry	and	Sharon	Sanchez	Cortez,	CO		
sanjuangems1@gmail.com	
sanjuangems.com		
	
Sidewinder	Minerals		
Bill	Jones	
Denver,	CO		
bjones.sidewinder@comcast.net		
www.rockygems.com		
	
Spanish	Stirrup	Rock	Shop	
Lori	Coleman	
Alto,	New	Mexico	
lorilytlecoleman@gmail.com	
	
Stone	Crystals	
Keith	Harmon	
Rusk,	TX		
keithharmon19@yahoo.com	
		
Texas	Magpie	
Marie	Wolf	
San	Antonio,	TX	
txsmagpie@gmail.com	
magpiegemstones.com		
	
The	Opal	Trove	
Neb	Mekonnen	
Houston,	TX		
dollygirma@opaltrove.com		
nebmekonnen@opaltrove.com	
	
Unique	Russian	Mineral		
Alexander	Balagula	
Ft.	Lee,	NJ		
abalagula@verizon.net	
		
Vance	Gems	
Elke	Vance	and	Bill	Vance	
Newark,	DE	
vancegems@aol.com	
	
Wild	Gems	
Sarah	(Moore)	Laja	
Austin,	TX		
sarahbethmoore@gmail.com		
sarah@wildgems.com		



www.wildgems.com		
	
Xquizit	Minerals	
Don	Aaron,	Laura	Aaron	
Rockwall,	TX		
don@xquizitminerals.com		
xquizitminerals.com		
	


